Position Other Positions Held

General Manager
Director Of Business Affairs
Assistant General Manager

Director Of Operations &
Maintenance

Director Of Administrative
Services

District Clerk
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Special District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$226,536
$199,126
$183,112
$155,702

$154,510

$93,858
$64,501
$58,952

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$89,184
$70,683
$83,171
$73,737

$73,351

$49,687
$25,874
$34,597



