Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$226,536	\$89,184
Director Of Business Affairs		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$199,126	\$70,683
Assistant General Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$183,112	\$83,171
Director Of Operations & Maintenance		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$155,702	\$73,737
Director Of Administrative Services		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$154,510	\$73,351
District Clerk		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$93,858	\$49,687
Senior Office Assistant		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$64,501	\$25,874
Senior Office Assistant		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Administration	\$58,952	\$34,597